
DURHAM TEES VALLEY GP TRAINING PROGRAMME
REGIONAL TEACHING TIMETABLE

ST1
Essential Skills A

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills B

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills C

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills D

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led A 

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led B

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led C

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led D

2pm - 5pm

ST3
Pre CCT A

9am - 12pm

ST3
Pre CCT B

9am - 12pm

ST3
Pre CCT C

9am - 12pm

MISC
Additional 
Sessions

Date

Info

Tue 1 Feb 22 Wed 2 Feb 22 Tue 8 Feb 22 Wed 9 Feb 22 Tue 15 Feb 22 Wed 16 Feb 22

No Teaching No Teaching Week 1 Week 1 Week 2 Week 2

0 0 ENT - TPD led 0
Consultation skills 3 (TPD led) & 

women's health prep
0

0 0 0 ENT - TPD led 0
Consultation skills 3 (TPD led) & 

women's health prep

0 0 0 ENT - TPD led 0
Consultation skills 3 (TPD led) & 

women's health prep

0 0 0
ST1 Induction

9am - 5pm
0 0

0 0 Elderly 1- dementia, delirium, MCA 0 Group Skills 4 0

0 0 Elderly 1- dementia, delirium, MCA 0 Skills Practice 4 0

0 0 0 Group Skills 4 0 Elderly 1- dementia, delirium, MCA

0 0 0 Skills Practice 4 0 Elderly 1- dementia, delirium, MCA

0 0 0
Communication Skills 3 inc RCA/CSA 

support
0 Dentistry for GPs

0 0 0
Communication Skills 3 inc RCA/CSA 

support
0 Dentistry for GPs 

0 0 0
Communication Skills 3 inc RCA/CSA 

support
0 Dentistry for GPs 

0 0 0 0 0
RCA Support

12:30pm - 2:00pm



DURHAM TEES VALLEY GP TRAINING PROGRAMME
REGIONAL TEACHING TIMETABLE

ST1
Essential Skills A

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills B

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills C

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills D

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led A 

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led B

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led C

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led D

2pm - 5pm

ST3
Pre CCT A

9am - 12pm

ST3
Pre CCT B

9am - 12pm

ST3
Pre CCT C

9am - 12pm

MISC
Additional 
Sessions

Date

Info

Tue 22 Feb 22 Wed 23 Feb 22 Tue 1 Mar 22 Wed 2 Mar 22 Tue 8 Mar 22 Wed 9 Mar 22

ST1 Enhanced Induction (IMG) only ST1 Enhanced Induction (IMG)   ST3 
optional session Week 4 Week 4 Week 5 (No Teaching) Week 5 (No Teaching)

0 0 Women's health PBL 0 0

0 0 0 Women's health PBL 0

0 0 0 Women's health PBL 0

ST1 Enhanced Induction (IMG)
1.30pm - 4.30pm

ST1 Enhanced Induction (IMG)
2pm - 5pm

0 Induction & learn to teach/CVS prep 0 0

0 0 Elderly 2 - falls, stroke & TIA 0 0 0

0 0 Elderly 2 - falls, stroke & TIA 0 0 0

0 0 0 Skills Practice 5 0 0

0 0 0 Group Skills 5 0 0

0
OPTIONAL SESSION

ST3 led topic / PBL teaching
9:30am - 11:30am

0 Adolescent Psychiatry 0 0

0
OPTIONAL SESSION

ST3 led topic / PBL teaching
9:30am - 11:30am

0 Adolescent Psychiatry 0 0

0
OPTIONAL SESSION

ST3 led topic / PBL teaching
9:30am - 11:30am

0 Adolescent Psychiatry 0 0

Early Identification
9am - 1pm

Early Identification
9am - 1pm

0
Mock AKT exam

ST1-1 and ST2-2 only
9am - 11am

0
How to prepare for the AKT exam 

for April 2022 sitting
9am - 10.30am



DURHAM TEES VALLEY GP TRAINING PROGRAMME
REGIONAL TEACHING TIMETABLE

ST1
Essential Skills A

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills B

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills C

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills D

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led A 

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led B

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led C

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led D

2pm - 5pm

ST3
Pre CCT A

9am - 12pm

ST3
Pre CCT B

9am - 12pm

ST3
Pre CCT C

9am - 12pm

MISC
Additional 
Sessions

Date

Info

Tue 15 Mar 22 Wed 16 Mar 22 Tue 22 Mar 22 Wed 23 Mar 22 Tue 29 Mar 22 Wed 30 Mar 22

Week 6 Week 6 Week 7 (No Teaching) Week 7 (No Teaching) Week 8 Week 8

Ethics - TPD led 0 0 0 Prescribing 1 (TPD led) & haem prep 0

0 Ethics - TPD led 0 0 0 Prescribing 1 (TPD led) & haem prep

0 Ethics - TPD led 0 0 0 Prescribing 1 (TPD led) & haem prep

0 CVS PBL & digestive prep 0 0 0 Digestive PBL & metabolic prep

Skills Practice 5 0 0 0 Genetics 0

Group Skills 5 0 0 0 Genetics 0

0 Elderly 2 - falls, stroke & TIA 0 0 0 Group Skills 5

0 Elderly 2 - falls, stroke & TIA 0 0 0 Skills Practice 5

0 Hot Topics 0 0 0 Dealing with Death

0 Hot Topics 0 0 0 Dealing with Death

0 Hot Topics 0 0 0 Dealing with Death

0
RCA Support

2:00pm - 4:30pm
0 0 0 0



DURHAM TEES VALLEY GP TRAINING PROGRAMME
REGIONAL TEACHING TIMETABLE

ST1
Essential Skills A

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills B

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills C

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills D

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led A 

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led B

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led C

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led D

2pm - 5pm

ST3
Pre CCT A

9am - 12pm

ST3
Pre CCT B

9am - 12pm

ST3
Pre CCT C

9am - 12pm

MISC
Additional 
Sessions

Date

Info

Tue 5 Apr 22 Wed 6 Apr 22 Tue 12 Apr 22 Wed 13 Apr 22 Tue 19 Apr 22 Wed 20 Apr 22

No Teaching No Teaching Week 1 (No Teaching) Week 1 (No Teaching) Week 2 (No Teaching) Week 2 (No Teaching)

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0



DURHAM TEES VALLEY GP TRAINING PROGRAMME
REGIONAL TEACHING TIMETABLE

ST1
Essential Skills A

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills B

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills C

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills D

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led A 

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led B

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led C

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led D

2pm - 5pm

ST3
Pre CCT A

9am - 12pm

ST3
Pre CCT B

9am - 12pm

ST3
Pre CCT C

9am - 12pm

MISC
Additional 
Sessions

Date

Info

Tue 26 Apr 22 Wed 27 Apr 22 Tue 3 May 22 Wed 4 May 22 Tue 10 May 22 Wed 11 May 22

Week 3 Week 3 Week 4 Week 4 Week 5 Week 5

Haematology PBL & mental health 
prep

0 Mental health PBL & allergy prep 0
Allergy PBL & portfolio pulse check 

(? ST)
0

0
Haematology PBL & mental health 

prep
0 Mental health PBL & allergy prep 0

Allergy PBL & portfolio pulse check 
(?ST)

0
Haematology PBL & mental health 

prep
0 Mental health PBL & allergy prep 0

Allergy PBL & portfolio pulse check 
(?ST)

0 Metabolic PBL 0 Diagnosis 0 Uncertainty

Group Skills 5 0 Palliative care 0 Skills Practice 6 0

Skills Practice 5 0 Palliative care 0 Group Skills 6 0

0 Genetics 0 Skills Practice 6 0 Palliative care

0 Genetics 0 Group Skills 6 0 Palliative care

0 Appraisal & revalidation 0 Clinical Governance 0 Clinical Commissioning 

0 Appraisal & revalidation 0 Clinical Governance 0 Clinical Commissioning 

0 Appraisal & revalidation 0 Clinical Governance 0 Clinical Commissioning 

0 0 0 0 0 0



DURHAM TEES VALLEY GP TRAINING PROGRAMME
REGIONAL TEACHING TIMETABLE

ST1
Essential Skills A

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills B

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills C

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills D

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led A 

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led B

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led C

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led D

2pm - 5pm

ST3
Pre CCT A

9am - 12pm

ST3
Pre CCT B

9am - 12pm

ST3
Pre CCT C

9am - 12pm

MISC
Additional 
Sessions

Date

Info

Tue 17 May 22 Wed 18 May 22 Tue 24 May 22 Wed 25 May 22 Tue 31 May 22 Wed 1 Jun 22

Week 6 Week 6 Week 7 Week 7 Week 8 (No Teaching) Week 8 (No Teaching)

Resilience 0
EBM 1 - external speaker John 

Blenkinsop 
0 0 0

0 Resilience 0
EBM 1 external speaker John 

Blenkinsop 
0 0

0 Resilience 0
EBM 1 external speaker John 

Blenkinsop 
0 0

0 Professionalism & portfolios 0
EBM 1 external speaker John 

Blenkinsop 
0 0

Paeds 1- emergencies 0 Group Skills 6 0 0 0

Paeds 1- emergencies 0 Skills Practice 6 0 0 0

0 Group Skills 6 0 Paeds 1- emergencies 0 0

0 Skills Practice 6 0 Paeds 1- emergencies 0 0

0 Practice Management 0 Tax & GP 0

0 Practice Management 0 Tax & GP 0

0 Practice Management 0 Tax & GP 0

0 0 0 0 0 0



DURHAM TEES VALLEY GP TRAINING PROGRAMME
REGIONAL TEACHING TIMETABLE

ST1
Essential Skills A

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills B

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills C

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills D

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led A 

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led B

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led C

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led D

2pm - 5pm

ST3
Pre CCT A

9am - 12pm

ST3
Pre CCT B

9am - 12pm

ST3
Pre CCT C

9am - 12pm

MISC
Additional 
Sessions

Date

Info

Tue 7 Jun 22 Wed 8 Jun 22 Tue 14 Jun 22 Wed 15 Jun 22 Tue 21 Jun 22 Wed 22 Jun 22

No Teaching No Teaching Week 1 Week 1 Week 2 Week 2

0 0 AKT - TPD led 0 0 World Cafe - Feedback

0 0 0 AKT - TPD led 0 World Cafe - Feedback

0 0 0 AKT - TPD led 0 World Cafe - Feedback

0 0 0 Consultation models & comm skills 1 0 Comm skills 2 & Resp PBL prep

0 0 Paeds 2 - Challenging behaviour 0 0 World Cafe

0 0 Paeds 2 - Challenging behaviour 0 0 World Cafe

0 0 0 Paeds 2 - Challenging behaviour 0 World Cafe

0 0 0 Paeds 2 - Challenging behaviour 0 World Cafe

0
OPTIONAL                                                                                   

GP income & partnership accounts
0 World Cafe 0 Mindfulness

0
OPTIONAL                                                                                   

GP income & partnership accounts
0 World Cafe 0 Mindfulness

0
OPTIONAL                                                                                   

GP income & partnership accounts
0 World Cafe 0 Mindfulness

0 0 0 0 0 0



DURHAM TEES VALLEY GP TRAINING PROGRAMME
REGIONAL TEACHING TIMETABLE

ST1
Essential Skills A

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills B

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills C

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills D

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led A 

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led B

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led C

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led D

2pm - 5pm

ST3
Pre CCT A

9am - 12pm

ST3
Pre CCT B

9am - 12pm

ST3
Pre CCT C

9am - 12pm

MISC
Additional 
Sessions

Date

Info

Tue 28 Jun 22 Wed 29 Jun 22 Tue 5 Jul 22 Wed 6 Jul 22 Tue 12 Jul 22 Wed 13 Jul 22

Week 3 Week 3 Week 4 (No Teaching) Week 4 (No Teaching) Week 5 (No Teaching) Week 5 (No Teaching)

0 Prizegiving 0

0 Prizegiving 0

0 Prizegiving 0

0 Prizegiving 0

0 Prize Giving 0

0 Prize Giving 0

0 Prize Giving 0 0 0 0

0 Prize Giving 0

0 Prize Giving 0

0 Prize Giving 0

0 Prize Giving 0

0 0 0 OSCE's 0 Mock AKT exam



DURHAM TEES VALLEY GP TRAINING PROGRAMME
REGIONAL TEACHING TIMETABLE

ST1
Essential Skills A

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills B

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills C

2pm - 5pm

ST1
Essential Skills D

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led A 

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led B

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led C

2pm - 5pm

ST2
Trainer Led D

2pm - 5pm

ST3
Pre CCT A

9am - 12pm

ST3
Pre CCT B

9am - 12pm

ST3
Pre CCT C

9am - 12pm

MISC
Additional 
Sessions

Date

Info

Tue 19 Jul 22 Wed 20 Jul 22 Tue 26 Jul 22 Wed 27 Jul 22 Tue 2 Aug 22

Week 6 (No Teaching) Week 6 (No Teaching) Week 7 (No Teaching) Week 7 (No Teaching) Week 8 (No Teaching)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0 AKT workshop 2pm-3.30pm 0 0 0


